SE
C
TI
O
N
 7
For termination details see page 275.
160

kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015BE NH5 19.40 20.20 21.50 170 F or W * SCD 32
25 NMF025BE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 220 F or W * SCD 31
37.5 NMF037BE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 260 F or W * SCD 31
50 NMF050BE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 375 F or W * SCD 2
75 NMF075BE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 500 F or W * SCD 39
100 NMF100BE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 650 F SCD 39
150 NMF150BE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 850 F SCD 39
167 NMF167BE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 950 F SCD 39
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015LE NH5 19.40 20.20 21.50 170 F or W * SCD 34
25 NMF025LE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 220 F or W * SCD 17
37.5 NMF037LE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 260 F or W * SCD 17
50 NMF050LE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 370 F or W * SCD 17
75 NMF075LE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 500 F or W * SCD 17
100 NMF100LE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 650 F SCD 17
150 NMF150LE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 850 F SCD 17
167 NMF167LE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 900 F SCD 17
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015FE NH5 19.40 20.20 21.50 170 F or W * SCD 32
25 NMF025FE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 260 F or W * SCD 31
37.5 NMF037FE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 400 F or W * SCD 31
50 NMF050FE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 450 F or W * SCD 31
75 NMF075FE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 650 F or W * SCD 31
100 NMF100FE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 700 F SCD 39
150 NMF150FE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 830 F SCD 39
167 NMF167FE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 880 F SCD 39
SE
C
TI
O

kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015PE NH5 19.40 20.20 21.50 220 F or W * SCD 32
25 NMF025PE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 220 F or W * SCD 31
37.5 NMF037PE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 260 F or W * SCD 31
50 NMF050PE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 400 F or W * SCD 31
75 NMF075PE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 480 F or W * SCD 31
100 NMF100PE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 650 F SCD 39
150 NMF150PE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 850 F SCD 39
167 NMF167PE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 900 F SCD 39
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015XE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 190 F or W * SCD 30
25 NMF025XE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 240 F or W * SCD 30
37.5 NMF037XE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 300 F or W * SCD 30
50 NMF050XE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 390 F or W * SCD 30
75 NMF075XE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 540 F or W * SCD 30
100 NMF100XE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 700 F SCD 30
150 NMF150XE CONSULT FACTORY F SCD 30
167 NMF167XE CONSULT FACTORY F SCD 30
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
(Pages 260 - 267)
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
(Pages 276 - 288)Width Depth Height
15 NMF015HE NH5 19.40 20.20 21.50 220 F or W * SCD 32
25 NMF025HE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 220 F or W * SCD 31
37.5 NMF037HE NH6 23.90 25.00 28.75 260 F or W * SCD 31
50 NMF050HE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 400 F or W * SCD 31
75 NMF075HE NH3 26.00 25.00 38.00 480 F or W * SCD 31
100 NMF100HE NH4 32.00 29.50 41.00 650 F SCD 39
150 NMF150HE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 850 F SCD 39
167 NMF167HE NJ4 32.00 32.50 50.00 900 F SCD 39